LED UFO High Bay Specifications
UHBC Series
Project                                                     Date
Type
Rev V1.2 Date: 07/26/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

100 [100 W]
150 [150 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: UHBC-50K150-BLDOB
UHBC-50K100-BLDOB
Available Models1
	□ UHBC-50K60-BLDOB
	□ UHBC-50K80-BLDOB
	□ UHBC-50K100-BLDOB
	□ UHBC-50K120-BLDOB
	□ UHBC-50K150-BLDOB
120 VAC
Voltage
80+
CRI
IP65Beam Angle
110°
Certifications and Compliances
•	 Certified by UL - UL 1598 (IFAM)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED UFO High Bay Specifications
UHBC Series
Dimensional Drawing
Model Diameter (A)
UHBC-50K60-BLDOB
UHBC-50K80-BLDOB
8.25in.
(210mm)
UHBC-50K100-BLDOB
UHBC-50K100-BLDOB
9.5in.
(241mm)
UHBC-50K150-BLDOB
3.98in.
(101mm)
 2.33in
59.18mm
 3.98in
101.09mm
.30in
7.62mm
.97in
24.64mm
71in POWER WIRE
M10 EYEBOLT
[ A ]
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED UFO High Bay Specifications
UHBC Series
Model UHBC- 50K60-BLDOB 50K80-BLDOB 50K100-BLDOB 50K120-BLDOB 50K150-BLDOB
Lumens 6900 lumens 9200 lumens 11500 lumens 13800 lumens 17250 lumens
Wattage 60 watts 80 watts 100 watts 120 watts 150 watts
Current Draw 500mA 670mA 830mA 1.0A 1.3A
Operating Voltage 120 VAC
Efficacy 115 lm/W
Power Factor ≥0.9
Color Temperature 5000K
Beam Angle 110°
CRI 80+
Dimming None
Surge Protection 6kV
IP Rating IP65
Environmental Rating Suitable for Wet Locations2, Waterproof
Rated Life (L70) 25000 hours